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Week Ending Gross Sales

2015-04-21 (current week) $10.91

2015-04-14 $0.00

2015-04-07 $0.00

2015-03-31 $0.00

2015-03-24 $0.00

Date Gross Trend

Fri Apr 17 $0.00

Thu Apr 16 $10.91

Wed Apr 15 $0.00

Tue Apr 14 $0.00

Mon Apr 13 $0.00

Sun Apr 12 $0.00

Sat Apr 11 $0.00

Fri Apr 10 $0.00

Thu Apr 09 $0.00

Wed Apr 08 $0.00

Tue Apr 07 $0.00

Mon Apr 06 $0.00

Sun Apr 05 $0.00

Sat Apr 04 $0.00

ClickBank Insights provides you with a customized list of vendor recommendations based on
your customers' buyer behavior. Results are based on data collected from millions of
transactions across our entire network of vendors and affiliates.

At this time your account has not registered enough sales to calculate potential opportunities and
display ClickBank insights.

© 2015 ClickBank | Contact Us | Legal & Policies | Privacy | Referral Program | Team

ClickBank is not a chartered bank or trust company, or depository institution. ClickBank is not authorized to accept

deposits or trust accounts and is not licensed or regulated by any state or federal banking authority.

imyguru | Home | ClickBank Administration 4/17/2015 10:06 AM

https://imyguru.accounts.clickbank.com/account/mainMenu.htm 1 of 2


